Jun 30 2024 (03:03) India Rail Info

Dhano Dhanye Special/03117X - COVR - ER
KOAA/Kolkata to LGL/Lalgola
4h 40m - 225 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 16:10 0 | 0 48 |6 |ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 16:54 16:56 2m |0 |1 35 45 |15 |[ER
3 RHA  |Ranaghat Junction 17:43 17:45 2m (0 |1 71 51 ER
4  |KNJ Krishnanagar City 18:16 18:18 2m (0 |1 97 |73 ER
Junction
5 BTY |Bethuadahari 18:41 18:42 im |0 |1 125 |75 |18 |ER
6 |PLY Plassey 19:00 19:01 m |0 |1 147 |64 |19 |ER
7 |BEB |Beldanga 19:18 19:19 im [0 |1 165 |57 |20 |ER
8 BPC |Berhampore Court 19:38 19:40 2m [0 |1 183 |55 (22 |ER
9 MBB [Murshidabad Junction 19:52 19:53 Tm |0 [1 194 |57 |[68 |ER
10 ()G Jiaganj 20:01 20:02 m |0 |1 202 |29 (23 |[ER
11 |[LGL |Lalgola 20:50 0 | 22505 26 |ER

Jun 30 2024 (03:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




